
Public Meeting: Product Stewardship Study ‌ (10/2/2008)

Attendance List

First Name Last Name e-mail Phone
Georjean Adams gla@ehsstrategies.com 651.204.3371
Joan Archer joan@mnbev.com 612.961.4488
Amanda Baribeau amanda.baribeau@state.mn.us 651.296.7634
Ray Bissonnette raymond.bissonnette@state.mn.us 651.297.8588
Greg Boe gboe@co.scott.mn.us 952.496.8652
Madalyn Cioci madalyn.cioci@state.mn.us 651.297.3955
Sue Doll sue.doll@co.anoka.mn.us 763.323.5734
John Dybvig john.dybvig@ci.minneapolis.mn.us 612.673.2211
Julia Earl healthykidsmn@gmail.com 651.698.0513
Sonnie Elliott selliott@faegre.com 612.766.8630
Sherry Enzler senzler@umn.edu 612.625.2417
Mark Gamm mark.gamm@co.dodge.mn.us
Paul Gardner rep.paul.gardner@house.mn 651.296.2907
Steve Giddings steve.giddings@state.mn.us 651.296.7677
Susan Hubbard susanh@eurekarecycling.org 651.222.7678
Johanna Kertesz johanna.kertesz@state.mn.us 651.297.5518
Julie Ketchum jketchum@wm.com 651.334.4309
Rebecca Kulas rebecca.kulas@co.dakota.mn.us 952.891.7043
Tony Kwilas tkwilas@mnchamber.com 651.292.4668
W.G. Leonard bill.leonard@co.hennepin.mn.us 612.348.8994
John Maattala john.maattala@co.crow-wing.mn.us 218.824.1290
Doug Morris doug.morris@co.crow-wing.mn.us 218.824.1290
Tina Patton tina.patton@state.mn.us 651.215.0214
Peder Sandhei peder.sandhei@state.mn.us 651.297.8307
Tim Smith timsmith@umn.edu 612.624.6755
John Springman john.springman@co.ramsey.mn.us 651.266.1150
Steve Steuber ssteuber@co.scott.mn.us 952.496.8473
Barry Tilley barry.capitolhill@usfamily.net 651.293.0229
Rebecca Walter rebecca.walter@state.mn.us 651.296.7713
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